




ITEM# PART# KIT# QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 K003635251 1 00 FRONT TRIANGLE, ATTACK 3.0 SMALL 
1 K003635451 1 00 FRONT TRIANGLE, ATTACK 3.0 MEDIUM
1 K003635651 1 00 FRONT TRIANGLE, ATTACK 3.0 LARGE
1 K003635851 1 00 FRONT TRIANGLE, ATTACK 3.0 WAY BIG
1 K003634251 1 00 FRONT TRIANGLE, ATTACK 2.0 SMALL BLACK 
1 K003634451 1 00 FRONT TRIANGLE, ATTACK 2.0 MEDIUM BLACK
1 K003634651 1 00 FRONT TRIANGLE, ATTACK 2.0 LARGE BLACK
1 K003634851 1 00 FRONT TRIANGLE, ATTACK 2.0 WAY BIG BLACK
1 K003634252 1 00 FRONT TRIANGLE, ATTACK 2.0 SMALL YELLOW
1 K003634452 1 00 FRONT TRIANGLE, ATTACK 2.0 MEDIUM YELLOW
1 K003634652 1 00 FRONT TRIANGLE, ATTACK 2.0 LARGE YELLOW
1 K003634852 1 00 FRONT TRIANGLE, ATTACK 2.0 WAY BIG YELLOW
2 K003638053 1 00 CHAINSTAY, ATTACK 3.0
2 K003638051 1 00 CHAINSTAY, ATTACK 2.0 BLACK
2 K003638052 1 00 CHAINSTAY, ATTACK 2.0 YELLOW
3 K003637351 1 00 SEATSTAY, ATTACK 3.0 SM/MD
3 K003637751 1 00 SEATSTAY, ATTACK 3.0 LG/WB
3 K003636351 1 00 SEATSTAY, ATTACK 2.0 BLACK SM/MD
3 K003636751 1 00 SEATSTAY, ATTACK 2.0 BLACK LG/WB
3 K003636352 1 00 SEATSTAY, ATTACK 2.0 YELLOW SM/MD
3 K003636752 1 00 SEATSTAY, ATTACK 2.0 YELLOW LG/WB
4 14995 RK011 2 SCREW, M4 X 8 FHCS
5 14926-1 RK011 1 DERAILLEUR HANGER KIT FS BIKES
6 16338 1 PIVOT AXLE
7 16335 1 SCREW, M8 X 1.25 X 20 BHCS
8 16348 RK009 1 SEAL, WASHER
9 16340 RK009 4 BEARING
10 16345 1 PIVOT SPACER, INNER
11 16346 2 WASHER, ALUMINUM
12 16347 1 PIVOT SPACER, OUTER
13 14125 2 SCREW, M6 X 1 X 20 BHCS
14 16339 2 SPACER
15 16341 RK009 4 BEARING, FLANGED
16 16633 2 WASHER  
17 16171 1 SCREW, M6 X 1 X 38 BHCS
18 16171 1 SCREW, M6 X 1 X 38 BHCS
19 16633 2 WASHER  
20 16342 1 NUT, M6 NYLOCK
21 16645 2 SCREW, M6 X 1 X 27 SHCS
22 16631 K007026 2 AXLE, SEATSTAY PIVOT ATTACK
23 16626 K007026 4 BUSHING, FLANGED ATTACK
24 16335 2 SCREW, M8 X 1.25 X 20 FHCS
25 16629 K007026 1 AXLE, LINKAGE PIVOT ATTACK
26 16630 1 LINKAGE SPACER, ATTACK
27 16632-1 1 00 LINK, ATTACK LEFT SM/MD
27 16632-2 1 00 LINK, ATTACK LEFT LG/WB
28 16632-3 1 00 LINK, ATTACK RIGHT SM/MD
28 16632-4 1 00 LINK, ATTACK RIGHT LG/WB

           19215 Vashon Hwy. S.W.   Vashon WA 98070   206 463 8800   www.k2bikes.com

2000 ATTACK 3.0 & 2.0 FRAME ASSEMBLY


	attack frame parts.pdf
	ATTACK 2.0


